PARTS LIST:

THREE WHEEL BANDSAW/DISC SANDER

Version No:
Issue Date:

’//" [B24]

1
280801

Item Part No. Description
BO1E SM1214/BO1E Frame

B02  SM1214/B02 Wheel Support
B03  SM1214/B03 Axle Block
B04  SM1214/B04 Pin

B05 SM1214/B05 Bolt

B06  SM1214/B06 Washer

B07  SM1214/B07 Nut

B08 SM1214/B08 Tension Spring
B09  SM1214/B09 Tracking Bolt
B10  SM1214/B10 Tension Bolt
B11 SM1214/B11 Idle Wheel
B12  SM1214/B12 Wheel Tyre
B13 B/6202Z Bearing

B14  SM1214/B14 Circlip

B15  SM1214/B15 Circlip

B16  SM1214/B16 Drive Wheel
B17E SM1214/B17E Rear Cover
B18  SM1214/B18 Screw

B18-1 SM1214/B18-1 Screw

B19  SM1214/B19 Washer

B20E SM1214/B20E Front Cover
B21E SM1214/B21E Hex. Bolt

B22  SM1214/B22 Washer

B23  SM1214/B23 Circlip

B24  SM1214/B24 Lock Knob
B25  SM1214/B25 Socket Head Bolt
B26  SM1214/B26 Pulley Hub
B27  SM1214/B27 Motor Pulley
B28  SM1214/B28 Motor

B29  SM1214/B29 Bolt

B30  SM1214/B30 Drive Belt

B31 SM1214/B31 Upper Guide Block
B32 SM1214/B32 Thumbscrew
B33  SM1214/B33 Blade Guide
B34  SM1214/B34 Blade Guide
B35 SM1214/B35 Thumbscrew
B36 SM1214/B36 Bearing Shaft
B37  SM1214/B37 Circlip

B38 B/6292Z Bearing

B39 SM1214/B39 Lower Guide Block
B40  SM1214/B40 Blade Guide
B41 SM1214/B41 Blade Guide

ltem
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
B47
B48
B49
B50
B51
B52

B57
B58
B59
B62
B63
B64
B65
B66
B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
B72
B73
B74
B75
B76
B78
B79
B80
B81

B83
B84
B85
B86

B88

Part No. Description
SM1214/B42 Blade Guide Support
SM1214/B43 Blade Guard
SM1214/B44 Screw

SM1214/B45 Table Insert
SM1214/B46 Work Table
SM1214/B47 Nut

SM1214/B48 Tilt Indicator
SM1214/B49 Spring Support Bush
SM1214/B50 Spring

SM1214/B51 Lock Knob
SM1214/B52 Pointer

SM1214/B53 Cable Clamp (not shown)
See below Blade

SM1214/B58 Set Plate

SM1214/B59 Socket Head Bolt
SM1214/B62 Hex. Bolt

SM14/D80G Sanding Disc, 80G, @150mm
SM1214/B64 Spindle Hub
SM1214/B65 Aluminium Disc
SM1214/B66 Bracket Rod
SM1214/B67 Table Bracket
SM1214/B68 Sanding Table
SM1214/B69 Trunnion

SM1214/B70 Pointer

SM1214/B71 Sanding Disc Cover
SM1214/B72 Pivot Mount
SM1214/B73 Lock Knob
SM1214/B74 Lock Knob
SM1214/B75 Set Screw
SM1214/B76 Socket Head Bolt
SM1214/B78 Wheel Guard
SM1214/B79 Lower Guard
SM1214/B80 Screw

SM1214/B81 Switch Box Base
SM1214/B82 Scale Ring (not shown)
SM1214/S Switch Complete (not shown)
SM1214/B83 Switch Box
SM1214/B84 Switch Button 1A
SM1214/B85 Switch Button 1B
SM1214/B86 Switch Lock
SM1214/B87 Switch Lock Key (not shown)
SM1214/B88 Screw

ltem

Terminal Block (not shown)

Part No. Description
SM1214/B89 Dust Cloak
SM1214/B90 Dust Cloak Cover
SM1214/B91 Screw

SM1214/B95 Wire Support
SM1214/B92 Relay (not shown)
SM1214/B93 Wire Set (not shown)
SM1214/B94

SM1214/A-1 Fence Assembly
SM1214/A-1-1 Fence

SM1214/A-1-2

The following are not shown:

SM1214/A-2
SM1214/A-2-1 Mitre Gauge
SM1214/A-2-4 Pointer

SM1214/A-2-5
SM1214/A-2-6
SM1214/A-2-7 Screw

SM1214/A-2-8 Washer
SM1214/A-2-9 Washer

SM1214/A-3
SM1214/A-3-1 Clamp
SM1214/A-3-2 Hex. Bar
SM1214/A-3-3 Slide
SM1214/A-3-4
SM1214/A-3-5
SM1214/A-3-6 Screw
SM1214/A-3-7 Screw

SM1214/A-4

SM1214/A-4-1 Sanding Belt
SM1214/A-4-2 Lock Knob
SM1214/A-4-3 Flat Plate

SM1214/A-4-4

Lock Knob

Mitre Gauge Assembly

Ruler Complete
Lock Knob

Circular Cutting Assembly

Intermediate Pin
Centre Pin

Sanding Belt Assembly

Rounded Plate

Blades available from your Sealey supplier:

Part No. Description

SM1214/B/06 1784 x 9.53mm
SM1214/B/10 1784 x 9.53mm
SM1214/B/14 1784 x 9.53mm
SM1214/B/24 1784 x 9.53mm

6tpi
10tpi
14tpi
24tpi
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